Supported GM Vehicles
1996 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002

1996

Make Model Cable Module Location

Buick Riviera 02002888 Under RF seat

Buick Skylark 02002888  Under RF seat

Chevrolet Astro 02002888 Under LF seat

Chevrolet Camaro 02002888 Under center console

Chevrolet Cavalier 02002888 Under RF seat

Chevrolet Express 02002888  Under LF seat

GMC Safari 02002888 Under LF seat

GMC Savana 02002888 Under LF seat

Oldsmobile  Achieva 02002888 Under RF seat

Oldsmobile Aurora 02002888 Under RF seat

Pontiac Firebird 02002888 Under center console

Pontiac Grand AM 02002888 Under RF seat

Pontiac Sunfire 02002888 Under RF seat

Saturn All models 02002888 Under center console

1997

Make Model Cable Module Location

Buick Century 02002888  Under RF seat

Buick LeSabre 02002888 Under RF seat

Buick Park Avenue 02002888 Under RF seat

Buick Regal 02002888  Under RF seat

Buick Riviera 02002888 Under RF seat

Buick Skylark 02002888  Under RF seat

Cadillac Commercial 02002828 Under LF seat
Special

Cadillac Deville 02002828 Under LF seat

Cadillac Eldorado 02002828 Under LF seat

Cadillac Seville 02002828 Under LF seat

Chevrolet Astro 02002888 Under LF seat

Chevrolet Camaro 02002888 Under center console

Chevrolet Cavalier 02002888 Under RF seat

Chevrolet Corvette 02002888  Behind accessory trim

plate, under heater and
AC control head



Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

GM1

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

Saturn

1998

Make
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick

Cadillac

Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac

Chevrolet

Express
Lumina
Malibu
Monte Carlo
S10
Silverado
Suburban
Tahoe
Venture

EVl

Safari
Savana
Sierra
Yukon

Achieva
Aurora
Eighty Eight
Regency
Silhouette

Bonneville
Firebird
Grand AM
Grand Prix
Sunfire
Trans Sport

All models

Model
Century
LeSabre
Park Avenue
Regal
Riviera
Skylark

Commercial
Special
Deville
Eldorado
Seville

Astro

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888

Cable

02002888
02002888
02002828
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002828
02002828
02002828
02002828

02002888

Under LF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under RF seat

RF side of battery pack
tunnel near IP

Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat

Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under RF seat
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under center console

Module Location
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under LF seat



Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

Saturn

1999

Make
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick

Cadillac

Blazer

Camaro
Cavalier
Corvette

Express
Malibu
Monte Carlo
Lumina
S10

S10 electric
Silverado
Suburban
Tahoe

Jimmy
Safari
Savana
Sierra
Sonoma
Yukon

Achieva
Aurora
Bravada
Cutlass
Eighty Eight
Intrigue

Bonneville
Firebird
Grand AM
Grand Prix
Sunfire

All models

Model
Century

Le Sabre
Park Avenue
Regal
Riveria

Commercial
Special

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888

Cable

02002829
02002888
02002828
02002829
02002888

02002828

Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat

Behind accessory trim
plate, under heater and
AC control head
Under LF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console
Under center console
Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under center console
Under LF seat

Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under RF seat
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under center console

Module Location
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under LF seat



Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

GM1

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

Saturns

2000

Deville
Eldorado
Escalade
Seville

Astro
Blazer
Camaro
Cavalier
Corvette

Express
Lumina
Malibu
Monte Carlo
S10

S10 Electric
Silverado
Suburban
Tahoe

EVl

Jimmy
Safari
Savana
Sierra
Sonoma
Yukon

Alero
Aurora
Bravada
Cutlass
Eighty Eight
Intrigue

Bonneville
Firebird
Grand AM
Grand Prix2
Sunfire

All Models2

02002828
02002828
02002888
02002828

02002888
02002888
02002829
02002888
02002829

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888
02002888

02002888
02002829
02002888
02002829
02002888

02002829

Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under RF seat

Under LF seat

Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat

Behind accessory trim
plate, under heater and
AC control head
Under LF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console
Under center console
Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat

RF side of battery pack
tunnel, near IP

Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under center console
Under LF seat

Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under RF seat
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under center console



Make
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick

Cadillac

Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolets
Chevrolet
Chevrolets
Chevrolet
Chevrolets
Chevrolet

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMCa
GMC
GMC
GMC4

Isuzu

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile

Model
Century
LeSabre
Park Avenue
Regal

Commercial
Special
Deville
Eldorado
Escalade
Seville

Astro
Blazer
Camaro
Cavalier
Corvette

Express
Impala
Lumina
Malibu
Monte Carlo
S10
Silverado
Silverado
Suburban
Suburban
Tahoe
Tahoe
Venture

Jimmy
Safari
Savana
Sierra
Sierra
Sonoma
Yukon
Yukon

Hombre

Alero
Bravada
Intrigue
Silhouette

Cable

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829

02002829
02002828
02002888
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002888
02002829
02002888
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002888
02002829
02002888
02002829
02002888
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002888
02002829
02002888
02002829
02002829
02002888

02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

Module Location
Under RF seat
Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat

Under center console

Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under RF seat

Under LF seat

Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat

Behind accessory trim
plate, under heater and
AC control head
Under LF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console
Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat

Under center console

Under RF seat
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat



Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

Pontiac

Saturn

2001

Make
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick

Cadillac

Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac
Cadillac

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

Bonneville
Firebird
Grand Am
Grand Prix2
Montana

Sunfire

All but LS

Model
Century
LeSabre
Park Avenue
Regal
Rendezvous

Commercial
Special
Deville
Eldorado
Escalade
Seville

Astro
Blazer
Camaro
Cavalier
Corvette

Express2
Impala
Lumina
Malibu
Monte Carlo
S10
Silverado
Suburban
Tahoe
Venture

Jimmy
Safari
Savanaz
Sierra
Sonoma
Yukon

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829

02002829

Cable

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829

02002829
02002828
02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002888
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console

Module Location
Under RF seat
Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under center console

Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under RF seat

Under LF seat

Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat

Behind accessory trim
plate, under heater and
AC control head
Under LF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console
Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under center console
Under LF seat



Isuzu

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac

Pontiac

Saturn

2002

Make
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick
Buick

Cadillacs

Cadillacs
Cadillac
Cadillac

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet
Chevrolet

Hombre

Alero
Aurora
Bravada
Intrigue
Silhouette

Aztek
Bonneville
Firebird
Grand Am
Grand Prix2
Montana

Sunfire

All but LS

Model
Century
LeSabre
Park Avenue
Regal
Rendezvous

Commercial
Special
Deville
Escalade
Seville

Avalanche
Astro
Blazer
Camaro
Cavalier
Corvette

Express2
Impala
Malibu
S10
Silverado
Suburban
Tahoe

02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829

02002829

Cable

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

Under center console

Under RF seat
Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under RF seat
Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console

Module Location
Under RF seat
Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under center console

Under LF seat
Under RF seat

Under center console
Under LF seat

Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat

Behind accessory trim
plate, under heater and
AC control head
Under LF seat

Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console
Under LF seat

Under LF seat

Under LF seat



Chevrolet
Chevrolets

GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC
GMC

Isuzu

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile

Oldsmobile
Oldsmobile
Oldsmobiles

Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiac
Pontiacs

Pontiac

Saturn

Saturn

TrailBlazer
Venture

Envoy
Safari
Savanaz
Sierra
Sonoma
Yukon

Hombre

Alero
Aurora

Bravada
Intrigue
Silhouette

Aztek
Bonneville
Firebird
Grand Am
Grand Prix2
Montana

Sunfire

All cars
except LS

VUE

02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829

02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829

02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829
02002829

02002829

02002829

Under center console
Under RF seat

Under center console
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under LF seat
Under center console
Under LF seat

Under center console

Under RF seat
Under center console

Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under RF seat
Under center console
Under center console
Under RF seat
Under RF seat
Under RF seat

Under RF seat

Under center console

Under RF seat

1. Please connect directly to the SDM for EV1 electric cars.
2. Does not record pre-crash data.

3. 1999 Saturn vehicle’s DLC port has a non-standard wiring configuration and does not
interface with the Vetronix OBD Il interface cable (02002837). Please connect

directly to the SDM, or contact Vetronix for more information.

4. These trucks have different SDMs depending upon body style. If the eighth digit of

the VIN is either F, J, or R, please use the 02002888 cable.

5. Please connect directly to the vehicle's DLC. There is no SDM interface cable
available for this vehicle at this time. Please contact Vetronix technical support for

more information.



